
 
 
 
The “Detail Tracking System” owned by SystemWorks, LLC is an American made Cloud 
Application product.  
Our company is based in the state of Massachusetts and have customers nationwide. 
We are very proud of the work we do and the product we created.  
 
Please view some of our references below. 
 
 
 
Chief Ernest Martineau  
Fitchburg, MA Police Department 
(978) 345-9647 | emartineau@police.fitchburgma.gov 
 
 
Chief Richard Howe  
Tyngsborough, MA Police Department 
(978) 649-7504 x100 | rhowe@tyngsboroughma.gov  
 
 
Chief Robert Alberti  
Easthampton, MA Police Department 
(413)-527-1212 | ralberti@easthampton.org 
 
 
Major Todd Patalano 
Cranston RI Police Department  
(401) 265-3156 | tpatalano@cranstonpoliceri.com  
 
 
Captain Russell Henry Jr.  
Day Patrol Commander  
Cranston RI Police Department  
(401) 942-2211 | rhenry@cranstonpoliceri.com 
 
 
Lieutenant Jim Jackson | Commander, 
Patrol and Field Operations Bureau 
Brown University Dept. of Public Safety 
(401) 863-1541 | james_jackson@brown.edu 
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Captain Roberto L. DaSilva 
Administration Division 
Pawtucket, RI Police Department 
(401) 569-3593 | RDaSilva@pawtucketpolice.com 
 
 
Lieutenant John J. Porter 
Hopkinton, MA Police Department 
(508) 497-3401 | jporter@hopkintonpd.org  
 
 
Lieutenant William Barry 
Brockton, MA Police Department 
(508) 897-5221 | wbarry@brocktonpolice.com 
 
 
James Baino 
FOP lodge 4 secretary 
Pawtucket Police Department 
(401) 559-2179 | secretary@pawtfop4.org 
 
 
Sargent Brian Pomeroy 
West Springfield, MA Police Department 
(413) 364-6261 | bpomeroy@westspringfieldpolice.org 
 
 
Peter Abaskharoun 
Burlington, MA Police Department 
(781) 844-7126 | Pabask@bpd.org 
 
 
Chief Michael Kent 
Burlington, MA Police Department 
(781) 272-1212 | mkent@bpd.org 
 
 
Captain Gregory Skehan 
Burlington, MA Police Department 
(781) 272-1212 | gskehan@bpd.org 
 
  

 
 
Glenn Kuczer 
POLICE DETAIL TRACKING SYSTEM 
Founding Director | SYSTEMWORKS, LLC 
Mobile: 401.413.2953 
Office: 978.925.4005 
Toll Free: 800.801.8651 
mail: Glenn@PoliceDetails.com 
Internet: https://PoliceDetails.com 
Internet: https://swits.co 



 


